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$500 DOWN

UNDERi--nil I

$1000

IT'S HERE!! :

THE BEAUTIFUL NASH

RAMBLER CROSS-COUNTR- Y

IT'S A SENSATIONAL NEW FOUR-DOO- R STATION WAGON!
DON'T FAIL TO SEE IT NOW WE WILL BE OPEN FRIDAY
NIGHT TO SHOW. THIS GREAT, NEW CAR! '

TO CELEBRATE THIS EVENT, WE ARE OFFERING OUR

FINE USED CAR STOCK AT SPECIAL SALE PRICES

NO FINANCE CHARGES!
'

PLUS A GREAT NEW ONE-YEA- R GUARANTEE. GET THE

. DETAILS ON THIS GREAT SALE NOW!

"
(An agency devoted entirely to g operated' by Theo. C. Nelson,

SEA and five neighborhood salesmen.)
'REDUCED TO $10,650

' '
ONLY ONE VR. OLD. 2 larae bdrms. Fplate. Insul. and Ven.

blinds. I.v2xo0 enrage. Near bus and school. Roy Barker, Sim. Office Ph.
Res.

3 BDRM. $5750
LARGE LOT, good soil, well drained. Cood well. house. 1 bdrm.

down, 2 up. Full bath. Plastered. Oil circulator goes. Keizer school.
Edna Morgan, Slw. Office ph. Res. ph.

' 4 BDRM, $7950
VERY ATTR. CLEAN HOME. W-- carpet L U D rms compact kit., bath

with shower. Nicely finished. Cone, foundation. Good nclRhborr. 2
blks to 4 Corner school l blk. to bus. Affords lots of livfne far a
growing family at a very reasonable price. 87P50 .Grace Tomlin, Slw.
Office ph. Pes. ph. -

YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD SALESMAN
Five HOMESELLER salesmen are keeping ecns;an check on about 100

homes each for sale In their resoectlve neighborhoods and consoli-
dating their Information at HOMESELLERS headot'arters.

information about home sales In your neighborhood will help
you whether you want to buy a home or sell one. Call for the
name and phone number of the HOM5W,"l sile-ma- n for your
neighborhood. It will be worth your while to get acquainted with him
or her.

THE HOMESELLERS
MULTIPLE LISTIKf! REALTORS

THEO. G. NELSON, MGR.
IN TH HUB OF SALEM EASY PARKING

702 N. HIGH, SALEM - PH

I j! UlAUOflS kj

AL LOUCKSSalesmen Parker. Res. ph.
ph. Rogers. Res, ph.

BILL PHILLIPS

3H33 CCWTCR ST .

WILL TRADE
Close to all schools,
home, bst oi condition. Base-ben- t,

sawdust heat. Will take in
trade 5 to 10 acres vacant
ground. Sale price $10,000.

MANBRIN GARDEN

Neat home, large cor-

ner lot all fenced. $1800.00 down,
$47.00 a month. Price $6500. Ask
for Ted Morrison.

LEE OHMART

1951 Nash Hardtop Rambler, R&H,
O.D., Very Clean ...... $1095

1952 Studebaker Heater,
. One Owner.; .$1245 ,

1951 Studebaker Heater,
Auto Trans., .$1195

1950 Dodge 4 Door Custom, R&H.,
Gyro Trans $1095 .

1949 FORD Custom, R&H . .$795

1950 Olds "88" R&H, Auto
Trans $1145

1943 Frazer Sedan, R & H.. $495

1946 Packard Sedan Clipper, R&H,
, Very Clean $545

ACREAGE EAST '.
10 acres, full set of buildings in a nice setting. creek

thru place. A dandy place for 17500. Terms. Call Henry Torvend.

HARD TO FIND
home, all on one floor, with basement, party room,

oil heat. 2 fireplaces, of them extra special. garage. This
home is a real family home. Call Ralph Maddy for appointment,
any time.

GROCERY STORE
Doing good business. No blue sky. Stock at Inventory. Equipment,

and fixtures. $3500.00, $1000 down. Cell Louis Loreni.

OHMART & CALABA, Realtors
4.7 Court St. Phone 24115 - 24118
Eve. Salesmen: Ted Morrison 25046 Henry Torvend 33632

Ralph Maddy 23488 Louis Lorenz 35590

Gorton. Res. ph. Morgan, Res.
Tomlin. Res, ph.

RUDY CALABA

LIBERTY ST.

BONESTEELE'S

NOTHING LIKE IT Privacy with charm. 4 bdrms.. liv, rm.. din.
rm., kitchen, bath, beautiful lot 218 x 160 It., fruit and nut trees,
lovely garden. Made to order for anyone with "fireen thumb".
Close in for schools and bus service. $8000. CALL T. E. LAW.

DE LUXE FAIRMOUNT HILL Finest Salem listing. 3 bdrms.
plus one on lower level, sunken llv, rm.. hemlock paneled liv. rm.
and hallways, ll carpeting thruout, 3 bealhrooms, splen-
did party room, myrtlewood burl burl paneled, din. rm., de luxe
kitchen, auto, oil heat, dble. garage, trees, splendid view of state
capitol and city. For further detaila, CALL ROY S. FERRIS

CANDALARIA home n earing completion, llv. rm. with
fireplace, din. rm., playroom, birch kitchen with G.E. auto, dish-
washer, brkf. nook and Inside utility area. Very attractive yard
and many other fine, features. Price $14,000, CALL H. K. LAYMON.

CLASS "A" OFFICES AND STOREROOMS Off street parking,
located close to downtown Salem and state canitol bldgs. Immediate
possession. For details, CALL C. L. GRABENHORST

We think it's possible to buy this
good 2 bed room home with fire
place on those terms, insulated.
iarage. I'avea street, it.iou.

: Terms On This ;

A low down payment moves you
into mis line name
Large inside utility. Attached ga-

rage. Dandy lot. Price $9,350.

50 Acre Farm
13 acres beans. 13 acres Ladino clo- -,

ver.. 12 acres pasture.
nome. 3 tneos. wuiameiie soil.
Fenced. Price $18,000.

RAMSEY. REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Off.
Eve. or or
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SULLIVAN

$400 Down to qualified G.I.
Two bdrms., large lot iu6t off Lan-
caster Dr. Owner moved to Bend
& must sell. (7,850. Call Bristol,
eves.

$55002205 Lee St. Corner lot
With plenty of shady trees. Stucco
exterior 4 one large BH. Make fine
rental. $1500 dwn. Mr. Rice, eves

(8200 Full basement, fireplace,
oil heat ,one BR. Makes wonderful
home for anyone working in the
slate buildings. Davis, eves.

$0,800 East, one of today's finest
buys, if you desire suburban living.
This home is spotless, lee.

" Int. Will sell G.I. with only i
down. McFarlane, eves.

$10.800 Nob Hill, 515 Judson. only
blk. from McKinley sch. 2 BRs &
den. Party rm .Is basement. Home
In supurh condition. Bill Sullivan,
eves.

$13.500 Three BRs plus lge. play-
room on quiet St., north. Approx.
1500 sq. ft.l outside fireplace, ga-

rage. There is fine value here.
Davis, eves.

FOREST LANE MOTEL Almost
8 acres on Portland Rd. ten units.
Separate living quarters. Acreage
all in strawberries, $55,000. Mr.
Rice, eves.

VETERAN LOANS WITH
t DOWN and FHA
LOANS WITH 10 DOWN. CON-
STRUCTION MONEY AVAILABLE.

, ROBERT B. SULLIVAN,
REALTOR

3365 Portland Rd. Phone

SALEM HEIGHTS
Liv. rm. 14 x 16. Large kt. and

din. comb. Break, nook. 2 lovely
bdrms. Bath with shr. Att. gar. Lot
5fi x 120. Fenced in back yard.
$8750.00

'
$500 DOWN

Use your rent money lor a home
nf your own. 3 brirma.. din. rm.
New heating and plumbing. Pay-
ments $57.50 per mon .includes Int.
$7,000.00.

FAIRMONT DISTRICT
Only 7 yrs. old, with large llv.

rm., basement and sawdust forced
air heat, 2 large bdrms. .dn.. 1 up,
rlean as a pin. Large kit. with plen-
ty of light. Corner lot. Better ace
this. Only $10,950. ,

Roy Todd, Realtor
2319 State St. Office ph. 28591

F.venings call: Simpson 3B239,

26268, Ruch 37915, Elllngcr
45328.

606 Houses For Sale

BUILDERS

ATTENTION
fREE! Good 90x90 building lot goes

with this home with partly
finished upstairs. Work over the
present house, sell it and have a
nice building lot left over. Home
with 2 lots selling for 7500. Ask
for CLYDE FOULK, salesman. Eve.
phone If no answer dial

or

PHONE

wtauvj,i!hii rairfiruunos Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Sell or Rent $6400
plastered home

with gar. Near bus, school and
shopping, south. Home needs some
painting and clean up work, but is
a good buy at $6400. Terms. Prop-

erty has qualified for state GI.
G.I SPECIAL

6 down to qualified G.I. on this
. neat, clean, plastered

home with att. gar., south .near
bus, school and shopping. Restricted
residential district. SB750.

FHA-but- lt home. 2
bdrms.. att. gar., very clean and
neat, 1B1S0

A CHEAPEE
plastered home with

garage, city sewer and water, north,
needs repair, but Is livable. 82500.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38218

808 Lots For Sale

LARGE SIZE city Intl. Terms or
trade. Owner.

PANORAMIC view of river and mts.
almost In country but 5 minutes
to downtown. Within rltv limits
with ritv facilities. 8 lot Hillside
addition. $2450 each. U Cook, Gen.
Del. Manzanlla, Oregon.

BV"bWNF.Rr"Cholce "loTon oak St.
between Llherlv and High. Phone

or

810 Farms, Acreage For Sale

NORTH
15'j A. with good nome

about 5 yrs. old. family orchard,
trees, good well, on paved rd. Make
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